ManuFlo            Page 1               MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
Flow Measurement Products                          KMS307 Rev. 0617/0-PK
KMS307W
Electromagnetic Flowmeters with non wetted electrodes
for corrosive, abrasive & very low conductive mediums, acids, cement,
emulsions, adhesives, paint, glycol, glycerin etc. Sizes 25mm - 100mm
Features ‘The Ultimate Magflow Solution’
 The Latest ‘Capacitive Mag’ Technology

electrodes
new
ManuFlo            Page 2               MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
Flow Measurement Products                          KMS307 Rev. 0617/0-PK
ORDER CODE KMS307W
Size
(mm)
Order Code MINIMUM Flowrate MAXIMUM Flowrate
Integral
(Litres/minute)
@ ±2% accuracy *
(Litres/minute)
@ ±0.5% accuracy
(Litres/minute)
@  ±0.5% accuracy
25 KMS307-025W 4 30 330
40 KMS307-040W 11 75 905
50 KMS307-050W 14 80 1413
80 KMS307-080W 31 150 3619
100 KMS307-100W 56 250 5655
                                                                  * will measure at lower flowrates, but at reduced accuracy.
OPTIONS:
-DC 11-31 VDC Powered   -TRB Totaliser Reset Button
ANSI-150 PVC or Galvanized Iron connection kits available (Refer ManuFlo)
TECHNICAL DATA KMS307W
Signal converter / Display  Measuring sensor / Tube
Design Integrally mounted electronics  Accuracy ±0.5% of MV +/- 5 mm/s
  Repeatability ±0.1% of MV, min. 1 mm/s
Outputs 4-20mA & Pulse output  Temperature -40 to 100 °C